
Bellingham Tournament Results
Saturday, April 5, 2014

Breaking

Junior
1st   Kiet Ngo (Bellingham)
2nd  Ashni Bhathella (Bellingham)
3rd  Aidan Duncan (Bellingham)

Black Belt Men
1st    Kevin Eng (Edmonds)
2nd    Max Duncan (Bellingham) 
3rd   Stephan Hatvany (Mill Creek)

Hung

White Belt
1st    Jennifer Floyd (Pasayten)
2nd   Addison Pagels (Bellingham)
3rd   Camryn Pagels (Bellingham)

Yellow Belt
1st    Fred Kindle (Bellingham)
2nd   Olivia Howe (Seattle)
3rd   Rita Ngo (Seattle)

BAILEY’S  
TRADITIONAL TAEKWON DO COLLEGE



Blue Belt
1st    Miles Yurk (Bellingham)
2nd   Danielle Statia (Duvall)
3rd   Lowata Harris (Edmonds)

Purple Belt
1st    Tyler Sevilla (Seattle)
2nd   Destinee Harris (Edmonds)
3rd   Ngoc Châu (Bellingham)

Brown Belt
1st    Kiet Ngo (Bellingham)
2nd   Ashni Bhathella (Bellingham)
3rd   Elon Shiu (Bothell)

First Dan
1st    Dennis Sevilla (Seattle)
2nd   Stephan Hatvany (Mill Creek)
3rd   Matt Pinquoch (Bellingham)

Second Dan
1st    Alicia Castagno (Edmonds)
2nd   Chris Ammons  (Edmonds)

Advanced Dan
1st    Kevin Eng (Edmonds)
2nd    Glen Ammons (Edmonds)
3rd   Brian Davis (Bothell)



Sparring

Beginning Pee Wee
1st    Taylor Ngo (Seattle)
2nd   Rita Ngo  (Seattle)
3rd   Simon Hess (Seattle)

Beginning Junior
1st    Olivia Howe (Seattle)
2nd   Addison Pagels (Bellingham)
3rd   Lauren Statia (Duvall)

Beginning Men
1st    Alphonse Curry (Bellingham)
2nd   Luis Wallenweber (Bellingham)
3rd   Fred Kindle (Bellingham)

Intermediate Junior  I
1st    Destinee Harris (Edmonds)
2nd   Lowata Harris (Edmonds)
3rd   Mia Shuchman (Seattle)

Intermediate Junior  II
1st    Tyler Sevilla (Seattle)
2nd   Duy Nguyen  (Bellingham)
3rd   Thang Nguyen (Bellingham)

Intermediate Women
1st    Heidi Kilfoyle (Duvall)
2nd   Jennifer Floyd (Pasayten)

Intermediate Men
1st    Tom Penner (Mill Creek)
2nd   Elon Shiu (Bothell)



Junior Brown & Black Belt
1st    Aiden Duncan (Bellingham)
2nd   Ashni Bhathella (Bellingham)
3rd   Kiet Ngo (Bellingham)

Lightweight Black Belt (Men & Women)
1st    Kevin Eng (Edmonds)
2nd   Alicia Castagno (Edmonds)
3rd   John Camp (Eugene)

Heavyweight Black Belt Men
1st    Glen Ammons (Edmonds)
2nd   Matt Pinquoch (Bellingham)
3rd   Max Duncan (Bellingham)

Officials

Ed Bailey Edmonds, WA
Shirley Bailey Edmonds, WA
Nikka Gaviola Edmonds, WA
John Camp Eugene, OR
Bob Crouch Seattle, WA
Chuck Parsons Bothell, WA
Kevin Eng Edmonds, WA
Glen Ammons Edmonds, WA
Jody Love Pasayten, WA
Brian Davis Bothell, WA
Ricardo Vazquez Edmonds, WA
Alicia Castagno Edmonds, WA
Jessica Kearns Edmonds, WA
Chris Ammons Edmonds, WA
Stephan Hatvany Mill Creek, WA
Max Duncan Bellingham, WA
Dennis Sevilla Seattle, WA
Matt Pinquoch Bellingham, WA


